
    
        Malabar

            
                    [image: ]
                
            HAVANA 21

            HAVA21

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206563
                            	
                                49.00
                            
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206565
                            	
                                32.00
                            
	
                                L0921
                            	
                                206564
                            	
                                15.25
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                81.00 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                96.25 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

